
ANEXO IX DO EDITAL 1.223/2013 - CRS - BOMBEIRO MILITAR 4ª R.M.
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Nota
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QUALIFICAÇÃO BOMBEIRO MILITAR (QPM 2-0)4ª R.M.: Ponta Grossa e região

Nota
Subjetiva

Nota
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 9940107673MARCOS FABRÍCIO BARÃO DA SILVA  30.00  18.00  48.00 1  -- 6.00 7.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 24/09/1984M

 9940031605CORINNE GUNTZEL LEALDINO  32.00  15.90  47.90 2  1 7.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 26/06/1990F

 9940079304DÉBORA PIKULSKI DIAS  29.00  18.40  47.40 3  -- 7.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 08/10/1985F

 9940072095FABRÍCIO DIEGO VIEIRA  29.00  18.00  47.00 4  -- 7.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 07/07/1986M

 9940139772IVAN CARLOS PARECY JUNIOR  29.00  17.70  46.70 5  -- 8.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 01/12/1988M

 9940074846EDUARDO ISSA FERREIRA  30.00  16.50  46.50 6  -- 6.00 7.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 18/10/1982M

 9940020281ANDRÉ QUADROS DE MACEDO  30.00  16.50  46.50 7  -- 6.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 07/07/1984M

 9940116404MARCOS VINICIUS MELETA  28.00  17.80  45.80 8  -- 7.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 10/02/1992M

 9940070783FLÁVIO HENRIQUE DE FREITAS  30.00  15.30  45.30 9  -- 7.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 11/03/1994M

 9940129240LARISSA SCHELBAUER  28.00  17.10  45.10 10  -- 7.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 20/12/1990F

 9940026011ELTON WENDL  28.00  16.70  44.70 11  -- 7.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 23/02/1984M

 9940144661LUCAS FELIPE MONTEIRO  30.00  14.70  44.70 12  -- 7.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 26/05/1995M

 9940038804GENCIANO CHEMPCEKE  28.00  16.60  44.60 13  -- 8.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 11/04/1989M

 9940113309DIONE MARI CAETANO  26.00  18.50  44.50 14  -- 6.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 07/09/1982F

 9940117036STEVAN DE SOUZA SIKORA  29.00  15.20  44.20 15  -- 8.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 19/12/1986M

 9940108994ALEX DALZOTO SANTOS  26.00  18.10  44.10 16  -- 7.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 20/10/1984M

 9940156380REGIS ELYSSON JAGHER  26.00  18.00  44.00 17  -- 6.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 02/07/1984M

 9940116796CRISTIANO JOSÉ PIRES  27.00  17.00  44.00 18  -- 8.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 20/03/1982M

 9940056283JOSILMAR KRULIKOSKI BARRIDA  26.00  17.50  43.50 19  -- 4.00 7.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 06/01/1987M

 9940063511PATRICIA GODOI  28.00  15.30  43.30 20  -- 7.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 15/04/1991F

 9940092860JOSICLEI MEDEIROS PEREIRA JUNIOR  26.00  17.20  43.20 21  -- 6.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 14/01/1992M

 9940012021JONAS ROBERTO DEITOS DEA  31.00  12.20  43.20 22  -- 8.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 31/07/1990M

 9940153701ELI FERNANDO BACELAR  26.00  17.10  43.10 23  -- 8.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 08/09/1984M

 9940073719MICHEL OLIVEIRA  25.00  17.60  42.60 24  -- 6.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 16/01/1982M

 9940146921FERNANDA PRIETO CAILLOT CHIMBORSKI  26.00  16.60  42.60 25  -- 7.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 04/06/1991F

 9940154013FÁBIO RUPPEL GARABELI  27.00  15.50  42.50 26  -- 6.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 25/03/1983M



 9940138053FELIPE BENDLIN  29.00  13.30  42.30 27  -- 6.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 27/07/1992M

 9940028240JOÃO FERNANDO GAIOSKI  23.00  19.00  42.00 28  -- 5.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 25/06/1983M

 9940002446JOSE RENATO DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA  26.00  16.00  42.00 29  -- 8.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 12/10/1983M

 9940104114GLEYCON LIMA DOS SANTOS  26.00  16.00  42.00 30  -- 5.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 19/09/1989M

 9940041488ALISON DUARTE CAVALHEIRO  27.00  15.00  42.00 31  -- 5.00 6.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 13/06/1994M

 9940096032GUILHERME DUARTE WENDT  27.00  14.90  41.90 32  -- 8.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 14/12/1991M

 9940062146WILLIAM FELIPE CHEPILOSKI  28.00  13.90  41.90 33  -- 6.00 7.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 04/06/1992M

 9940081531LUCAS RETIXEN  23.00  18.80  41.80 34  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 31/01/1989M

 9940119990PEDRO FELIPE DITZEL STANCZYK  24.00  17.80  41.80 35  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 6.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 10/09/1987M

 9940010975JULIANO PLAVAK  25.00  16.80  41.80 36  -- 6.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 21/09/1993M

 9940137234ALEX SANDRO FREITAS  27.00  14.80  41.80 37  -- 7.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 15/06/1991M

 9940034839CLAUDENIR CALDAS  24.00  17.70  41.70 38  -- 6.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 13/07/1982M

 9940114019JOÃO BACKES SOBRINHO JUNIOR  24.00  17.60  41.60 39  -- 8.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 26/12/1983M

 9940120491LIZ ONOFRI CANGUSSU  26.00  15.50  41.50 40  -- 5.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 19/10/1987F

 9940055337RAFAEL KINKOSKI  27.00  14.50  41.50 41  -- 8.00 5.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 03/06/1992M

 9940063210DANIEL BETTINI MEZZADRI  27.00  14.50  41.50 42  -- 6.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 04/11/1991M

 9940077222THIAGO DE ANDRADE DAS NEVES  24.00  17.30  41.30 43  -- 8.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 02/12/1988M

 9940055801JÉSSICA STHEPANIE XAVIER  24.00  17.00  41.00 44  -- 5.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 25/03/1989F

 9940129908RODRIGO DA ROSA FERREIRA  25.00  16.00  41.00 45  -- 6.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 16/10/1989M

 9940138411TONI GETULIO SANTOS  25.00  16.00  41.00 46  -- 5.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 30/12/1989M

 9940116985THERENCY KAMILA DOS SANTOS  26.00  15.00  41.00 47  -- 6.00 4.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 14/07/1990F

 9940008849GILMAR DOMINGUES  27.00  14.00  41.00 48  -- 4.00 6.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 29/05/1986M

 9940124551FELIPE SIEMIOTKOSKI  28.00  13.00  41.00 49  -- 7.00 7.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 31/08/1992M

 9940044950FERNANDO RADECK  23.00  17.90  40.90 50  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 11/01/1986M

 9940123658ANDRESSA HOFFMANN BRITO  25.00  15.80  40.80 51  -- 6.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 16/06/1990F

 9940061899MARCIO ZARANSKI  25.00  15.80  40.80 52  -- 3.00 6.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 06/01/1982M

 9940043694THIAGO ALVES DO CREMO  24.00  16.70  40.70 53  -- 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 30/08/1988M

 9940127119RAURO LUAN KARPINSKI  24.00  16.70  40.70 54  -- 2.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 29/05/1992M

 9940048343VALDIR FABIANE JUNIOR  28.00  12.70  40.70 55  -- 8.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 13/02/1986M

 9940096699CHARLES WILLIAM BORGES SILVESTRE  22.00  18.60  40.60 56  -- 5.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 16/07/1988M

 9940036688LUCIANO SANTI  25.00  15.60  40.60 57  -- 4.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 23/05/1984M

 9940063585ANDRÉ LUIZ GORCHINSKI  28.00  12.60  40.60 58  -- 5.00 6.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 16/03/1991M

 9940155572DAIENE CRISTINA WEIBER  23.00  17.50  40.50 59  2 6.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 30/11/1982F

 9940110600ROSMAR DA SILVA JUNIOR  24.00  16.50  40.50 60  -- 8.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 13/05/1991M

 9940108710LUIZ ANTONIO MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA  24.00  16.50  40.50 61  -- 7.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 09/01/1995M

 9940033192GILBERTO KOVALIK  25.00  15.50  40.50 62  -- 6.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 22/07/1984M

 9940104055LETICYA KARYNY GROCHOLSKI  26.00  14.50  40.50 63  -- 6.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 03/02/1996F

 9940041467RAFAEL APARECIDO DA SILVA  27.00  13.50  40.50 64  -- 6.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 10/02/1983M

 9940000625ARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS  25.00  15.40  40.40 65  -- 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 26/12/1991M

 9940092039THIAGO ASSIS DE AGUIAR  26.00  14.30  40.30 66  -- 6.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 17/05/1984M

 9940131537MARIA TOMIRES MONTEIRO  25.00  15.10  40.10 67  -- 7.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 08/12/1989F

 9940127001ANA PAULA STRUJAK  23.00  17.00  40.00 68  -- 7.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 08/04/1986F

 9940103423MARIANA BRUGNARA PALUDO  24.00  16.00  40.00 69  -- 7.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 16/04/1990F

 9940159258FÁBIO ADRIANO LEONEL  25.00  15.00  40.00 70  -- 5.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 06/07/1983M

 9940003321LUIZ GUSTAVO DO NASCIMENTO  26.00  14.00  40.00 71  -- 6.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 30/09/1988M

 9940141929ELIAS MAURO DECHAMP VIDAL JÚNIOR  28.00  12.00  40.00 72  -- 7.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 30/04/1987M



 9940056539ROSANA ANTUNES DORADA  22.00  17.90  39.90 73  -- 4.00 7.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 03/02/1989F

 9940111803MATHEUS RIBEIRO DÂNGELO  22.00  17.90  39.90 74  -- 4.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 04/02/1992M

 9940033273CRISTINA MAIARA DE PAULA FARIA  21.00  18.80  39.80 75  -- 5.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 11/01/1995F

 9940145959CASSIO FELIPE MENON BOHACZUK  22.00  17.70  39.70 76  -- 6.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 29/03/1988M

 9940117707HORTÊNCIA MAYER  25.00  14.70  39.70 77  -- 6.00 7.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 10/04/1988F

 9940007470LUCAS DA LUZ RUIVO  23.00  16.60  39.60 78  -- 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 16/10/1989M

 9940096123CARLOS TIAGO BENEDITO  28.00  11.60  39.60 79  -- 7.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 03/12/1984M

 9940065495RULLYAN HENRIQUE VIEIRA  23.00  16.50  39.50 80  -- 6.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 18/07/1991M

 9940047645BRUNA LETICIA BANISKY  23.00  16.50  39.50 81  -- 6.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 19/03/1990F

 9940141985RAFAEL GALVÃO  23.00  16.50  39.50 82  -- 4.00 7.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 25/06/1987M

 9940162308LUIZ CARLOS WOLSKI JUNIOR  23.00  16.50  39.50 83  -- 4.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 25/06/1988M

 9940109670RAMON DANILO PIRES  26.00  13.50  39.50 84  -- 8.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 15/09/1995M

 9940145646TIAGO BEIMS  26.00  13.50  39.50 85  -- 5.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 11/11/1985M

 9940051628JOÃO CARLOS FLÜGEL FILHO  25.00  14.40  39.40 86  -- 8.00 2.00 3.00 6.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 17/06/1990M

 9940085522HIGOR ANDREY DE ANDRADE  24.00  15.30  39.30 87  -- 8.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 12/08/1993M

 9940028897ALAN BEN HUR BISCHOF  24.00  15.30  39.30 88  -- 4.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 15/03/1989M

 9940100890MAICON WILLIAN MOREIRA DOS SANTOS  27.00  12.30  39.30 89  -- 6.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 28/02/1992M

 9940141194ANDERSON FERNANDO SCHMIDT  22.00  17.20  39.20 90  -- 5.00 7.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 21/07/1983M

 9940096084PAULO CESAR MACHADO  22.00  17.20  39.20 91  -- 3.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 08/10/1985M

 9940096682PHELLIP ALLAN BENETTI  21.00  18.00  39.00 92  -- 4.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 08/07/1989M

 9940099743MICHELL MICHALCZYSZYN  23.00  16.00  39.00 93  -- 6.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 30/07/1986M

 9940114915GABRIEL JUNQUEIRA ROSSETTO  23.00  16.00  39.00 94  -- 6.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 16/06/1984M

 9940018875JOSIAS ANDRÉ VIEIRA  23.00  16.00  39.00 95  -- 5.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 13/07/1988M

 9940150301WELLINGTON RODRIGUES LORENZETTI  24.00  15.00  39.00 96  -- 5.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 15/10/1994M

 9940137284RENAN SILVA BRANCO DE PAULA  25.00  14.00  39.00 97  -- 8.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 24/03/1987M

 9940026445CRISTIANO JUNIO LIMA  25.00  14.00  39.00 98  -- 6.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 28/09/1987M

 9940059871EVANDRO SOUZA PENTEADO  25.00  14.00  39.00 99  -- 4.00 6.00 1.00 6.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 09/08/1996M

 9940067791MARCELLO CAMILO ALVES  22.00  16.90  38.90 100  -- 5.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 2.00 18/03/1990M

 9940113263LUIZE MARGRAF AUER  24.00  14.80  38.80 101  -- 5.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 25/10/1985F

 9940143388GUILHERME SATORU BURDA SENZAKI  21.00  17.70  38.70 102  -- 6.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 16/10/1986M

 9940144549MAILSON ROIK  25.00  13.70  38.70 103  -- 6.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 18/04/1988M

 9940113889ELEON ADONIAS NEGRELLI CORDEIRO  22.00  16.60  38.60 104  -- 6.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 28/08/1987M

 9940133465ROBERTO BATISTA DOS SANTOS  23.00  15.60  38.60 105  -- 6.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 10/05/1982M

 9940076274OSWALDO JOSE VIEIRA NETO  24.00  14.60  38.60 106  -- 5.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 06/01/1989M

 9940090242LILIAN AYRES DO PRADO  21.00  17.50  38.50 107  -- 7.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 01/07/1983F

 9940124443EVERTON PONTAROLO  22.00  16.50  38.50 108  -- 6.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 30/11/1982M

 9940033938RODRIGO JAGAS MENDES  22.00  16.50  38.50 109  -- 3.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 20/05/1993M

 9940102156JORGE ZAVOROCHUKA  24.00  14.50  38.50 110  -- 4.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 08/07/1982M

 9940028981OTHON RAPHAEL SACKS BURAK  25.00  13.50  38.50 111  -- 8.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 28/08/1994M

 9940158697VINICIUS PRESTES  22.00  16.40  38.40 112  -- 5.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 20/08/1990M

 9940140809ROBINSON VICENTE RONDON MACHADO  24.00  14.40  38.40 113  -- 6.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 22/04/1988M

 9940008719ANDRÉ ROBERTO DA SILVA  21.00  17.30  38.30 114  -- 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 03/10/1989M

 9940134651VICTOR JOJI FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA CANTO  22.00  16.20  38.20 115  -- 5.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 0.00 31/07/1991M

 9940098422MAURICIO DE ROCCO  22.00  16.20  38.20 116  -- 4.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 22/12/1983M

 9940113593RHENAN ROGER MENON  23.00  15.20  38.20 117  -- 5.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 15/07/1995M

 9940022571LUCAS HAGIME TAKEDA  23.00  15.20  38.20 118  -- 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 27/06/1994M



 9940140693GERSON ARNOLD  21.00  17.00  38.00 119  -- 7.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 28/07/1984M

 9940126990PAULO RIBAS ADER  21.00  17.00  38.00 120  -- 6.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 04/03/1991M

 9940146096KLEBER FIORI  21.00  17.00  38.00 121  -- 6.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 17/03/1984M

 9940153777LUANA CRISTINA WOUK  22.00  16.00  38.00 122  -- 3.00 6.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 16/09/1990F

 9940038453DIEGO ERIK FERREIRA  23.00  15.00  38.00 123  -- 7.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 16/07/1991M

 9940077376LOAN CÉSAR DE OLIVEIRA  23.00  15.00  38.00 124  -- 6.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 18/04/1994M

 9940052784WAGNER LUIS PADILHA  25.00  13.00  38.00 125  -- 6.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 29/03/1986M

 9940120426EVERTON LUIZ MUHLSTEDT  25.00  13.00  38.00 126  -- 5.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 20/04/1987M

 9940111447LEONARDO ROCHA  22.00  15.90  37.90 127  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 13/07/1991M

 9940109445ANDREI STRICKLER  22.00  15.80  37.80 128  -- 7.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 20/02/1993M

 9940026009MAIKEL HALMANN MAIDL  23.00  14.80  37.80 129  -- 6.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 26/10/1983M

 9940138807RULIAN TOMAZ DE AQUINO  21.00  16.70  37.70 130  -- 4.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 28/08/1991M

 9940112592ANDRE ALEXANDRE THOMASSWSKI  23.00  14.70  37.70 131  -- 5.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 13/11/1991M

 9940154926GUILHERME MORO DE OLIVEIRA  21.00  16.60  37.60 132  -- 3.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 09/01/1992M

 9940056308ANDRE BURGARDT  22.00  15.60  37.60 133  -- 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 23/05/1988M

 9940160910RENAN MALINOWSKI  23.00  14.60  37.60 134  -- 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 08/10/1983M

 9940104630THIAGO RAFAEL DO COUTO  22.00  15.50  37.50 135  -- 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 29/07/1992M

 9940006603JOSÉ LUCAS BATISTA LARA  22.00  15.50  37.50 136  -- 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 25/09/1993M

 9940129044LUIZ DIEGO FLORENSKI DE OLIVEIRA  23.00  14.50  37.50 137  -- 6.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 13/05/1987M

 9940119881PRISCILA FRANCO CARRERA  23.00  14.50  37.50 138  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 14/03/1985F

 9940028046JONATAN RODRIGO FERNANDES  23.00  14.30  37.30 139  -- 8.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 22/05/1991M

 9940004060JESSICA DE LIMA COSMOSKI  23.00  14.30  37.30 140  -- 7.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 31/12/1993F

 9940058005JAIR MORAES JUNIOR  23.00  14.30  37.30 141  -- 6.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 11/10/1985M

 9940134291CLEVERSON MOTIN  25.00  12.30  37.30 142  -- 6.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 16/09/1985M

 9940012028SIMONE APARECIDA LABIAK  21.00  16.20  37.20 143  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 14/02/1987F

 9940074513MARCELA FLORES CONINCK  22.00  15.20  37.20 144  -- 5.00 3.00 1.00 6.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 24/01/1992F

 9940142439REGINALDO ALYSSON JAGHER  24.00  13.20  37.20 145  -- 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 02/07/1984M

 9940105604ERISSON FELIPE DE LIMA  21.00  16.10  37.10 146  -- 5.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 13/04/1995M

 9940140870RAFAEL KÖENE  22.00  15.10  37.10 147  -- 3.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 26/05/1987M

 9940136542RAPHAEL LEMES CORREIA DE MELLO  23.00  14.10  37.10 148  -- 6.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 20/05/1990M

 9940147321JULIANE MACIEL HENSCHEL  21.00  16.00  37.00 149  -- 7.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 13/01/1993F

 9940014708VERÔNICA AMORIM DA SILVA  21.00  16.00  37.00 150  -- 7.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 25/11/1991F

 9940070403KETLIN MARIA LUCHT  21.00  16.00  37.00 151  -- 5.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 12/06/1994F

 9940032644DOROTEU PROHNEY  22.00  15.00  37.00 152  -- 5.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 05/05/1989M

 9940129423RONE CALISCTIL  22.00  15.00  37.00 153  -- 4.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 06/09/1985M

 9940100227ALEXANDRE ELIZEU DE ALMEIDA  23.00  14.00  37.00 154  -- 7.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 19/09/1985M

 9940067991BRUNO FURTADO DOS SANTOS  23.00  14.00  37.00 155  3 5.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 17/10/1991M

 9940148862GUILHERME CAPRIOTTI  23.00  14.00  37.00 156  -- 4.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 11/01/1984M

 9940119127FELIPE DIAS FIQUER  25.00  12.00  37.00 157  -- 7.00 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 02/10/1989M

 9940141331MARCOS ROGÉRIO DALGALLO  25.00  12.00  37.00 158  -- 7.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 21/07/1982M

 9940034446ANDRÉ LUZ DE MOURA  25.00  12.00  37.00 159  -- 5.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 31/12/1993M

 9940025549RENAN DE PAULA SCHON  21.00  15.90  36.90 160  -- 4.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 25/04/1990M

 9940118427RICARDO JANECZKO JUNIOR  24.00  12.90  36.90 161  -- 4.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 29/06/1994M

 9940090385ALESSANDRO TALEVI MACHADO  21.00  15.80  36.80 162  -- 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 10/01/1987M

 9940095575FÁBIO PRADO  23.00  13.80  36.80 163  -- 9.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 04/01/1993M

 9940111329LAÍS DINIZAR CACHOBA  24.00  12.80  36.80 164  -- 6.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 22/10/1987F



 9940014192EMMANUEL TIAGO DOS SANTOS  21.00  15.70  36.70 165  -- 5.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 16/12/1994M

 9940144421NILTON KUROWSKI FILHO  22.00  14.60  36.60 166  -- 4.00 3.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 18/09/1992M

 9940074185MARCELO LUIZ FORNAZARI  23.00  13.60  36.60 167  -- 5.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 09/11/1994M

 9940163230KAMILA JONSON SILVA  21.00  15.50  36.50 168  -- 6.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 22/10/1991F

 9940018927ELIEZER DOS SANTOS  22.00  14.50  36.50 169  -- 6.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 19/10/1991M

 9940037778TATIANE MOREIRA GARCEZ DA SILVA  22.00  14.50  36.50 170  -- 4.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 24/09/1988F

 9940111328ISRAEL FERNANDES BOSTELMANN  25.00  11.50  36.50 171  -- 7.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 02/02/1984M

 9940051461EVERTON KOUPAK  22.00  14.30  36.30 172  -- 6.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 11/03/1994M

 9940073973CLEONICE JULIANA WASEM  21.00  15.20  36.20 173  -- 6.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 27/05/1982F

 9940058520SUZANA ELEN KOSUIRESKO BERGER  21.00  15.20  36.20 174  -- 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 07/02/1989F

 9940087487PAULO SERGIO CORDEIRO DE ANDRADE  21.00  15.10  36.10 175  -- 4.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 20/02/1985M

 9940126626LEANDRO FERNANDES DIAS  21.00  15.00  36.00 176  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 08/06/1989M

 9940012480GEOVANE GONÇALVES PIRES  21.00  15.00  36.00 177  -- 5.00 2.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 24/11/1984M

 9940103302ANDRÉ GOMES  21.00  15.00  36.00 178  -- 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 2.00 27/08/1994M

 9940122219TATIANA HARUMI OKUBO  22.00  14.00  36.00 179  -- 7.00 4.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 15/09/1990F

 9940137460ALINE JERUZA PUZIO  22.00  14.00  36.00 180  -- 5.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 07/06/1983F

 9940144837GIULIANO VARASCHIN CRUZ PAULO  22.00  14.00  36.00 181  -- 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 21/03/1991M

 9940050737DIEGO AUGUSTO LEVANDOSKI  22.00  14.00  36.00 182  -- 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 17/12/1987M

 9940058345JOSIAS LUCIANO OPUSKEVICH  23.00  13.00  36.00 183  -- 5.00 7.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 24/12/1982M

 9940133642JOÃO CARLOS BATISTA MORIMITSU  23.00  13.00  36.00 184  -- 5.00 6.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 08/06/1982M

 9940018146LUCAS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA  23.00  13.00  36.00 185  -- 4.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 13/06/1988M

 9940051344CRISTIAN ALVES DE LARA  23.00  13.00  36.00 186  -- 4.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 30/07/1989M

 9940005831ANDREY DA SILVA  24.00  12.00  36.00 187  -- 5.00 6.00 1.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 14/01/1985M

 9940138798YURI TEMODJIN SCHROEDER  25.00  11.00  36.00 188  -- 3.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 04/11/1982M

 9940042831MURILO LEAL WOSGERAU  21.00  14.90  35.90 189  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 3.00 16/11/1991M

 9940143632MARCELO MUNIZ SCHNEIDER  22.00  13.80  35.80 190  -- 4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 10/03/1991M

 9940064161HENRIQUE LEANDRO CAILLOT  22.00  13.70  35.70 191  -- 6.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 15/05/1986M

 9940018049ELISANDRO MICHAEL KRICHESKI  21.00  14.60  35.60 192  -- 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 11/11/1988M

 9940016499MARCIO LUIZ KOVALCZYK  21.00  14.60  35.60 193  -- 5.00 5.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 04/06/1988M

 9940083968DIANA DE PARIS  21.00  14.50  35.50 194  -- 5.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 23/04/1987F

 9940145592DIEGO MARINSKI  21.00  14.50  35.50 195  -- 5.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 02/06/1990M

 9940060285ALAN LUIZ CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA  22.00  13.50  35.50 196  -- 7.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 2.00 12/08/1988M

 9940088883JOÃO EDUARDO KERNITSKEI  22.00  13.50  35.50 197  -- 6.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 15/01/1993M

 9940117361MARCELO PYTLAK  22.00  13.50  35.50 198  -- 6.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 29/07/1985M

 9940070939ADRIEL FELIPE SOARES  22.00  13.50  35.50 199  -- 6.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 13/10/1993M

 9940001659BRUNO ANGELO GOMES SANTIAGO  23.00  12.50  35.50 200  -- 8.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 24/01/1990M

 9940070256RICARDO BATISTA COSTA  23.00  12.50  35.50 201  -- 6.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 11/03/1983M

 9940097947AMAURI CRISTOVAO PEREIRA  21.00  14.40  35.40 202  -- 4.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 26/12/1982M

 9940055122JOÃO BATISTA KREUTZER DOS SANTOS  21.00  14.30  35.30 203  -- 5.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 06/05/1989M

 9940099997GERALDO RAMON FERNANDES MACIEL  21.00  14.30  35.30 204  -- 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 10/01/1994M

 9940040753RICARDO FLORÃO DOS SANTOS  22.00  13.30  35.30 205  -- 6.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 09/01/1983M

 9940065196CAROLINA DE LIMA ADAM  21.00  14.00  35.00 206  -- 6.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 14/04/1992F

 9940062780ANDRÉ LUIS DA SILVA GAUDENCIO JUNIOR  21.00  14.00  35.00 207  -- 6.00 4.00 1.00 6.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 21/03/1985M

 9940039500KEURYN NATTANY GONZAGA  21.00  14.00  35.00 208  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 16/01/1993F

 9940146838ZELINDA SCHEMCZSSEN  22.00  13.00  35.00 209  -- 6.00 5.00 1.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 2.00 13/03/1985F

 9940142006TIAGO VELDMAN RODRIGUES  22.00  13.00  35.00 210  -- 3.00 6.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 13/08/1984M



 9940110894JOÃO PAULO BRANDALISE  22.00  13.00  35.00 211  -- 3.00 5.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 11/07/1993M

 9940125059ADRIANO PFEIFFER FERREIRA  24.00  11.00  35.00 212  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 16/10/1984M

 9940144523PEDRO HENRIQUE PESSOA DO LAGO MAROCHI  23.00  11.80  34.80 213  -- 5.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 12/06/1987M

 9940036057MARCOS REGINALDO INGLES DE JESUS  22.00  12.60  34.60 214  -- 4.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 29/07/1991M

 9940159820DIONATAN RODRIGO LUY  21.00  13.50  34.50 215  -- 7.00 5.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 22/07/1992M

 9940148400FELIPE CAMPOS RIBEIRO  22.00  12.40  34.40 216  -- 5.00 6.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 27/03/1996M

 9940130323EDUARDO FORTES DA SILVA  22.00  12.40  34.40 217  4 4.00 6.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 29/06/1991M

 9940153910ROGERIO DREBES  21.00  13.30  34.30 218  -- 6.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 13/09/1983M

 9940106874MARLON FRANÇA SOARES  21.00  13.20  34.20 219  -- 4.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 23/02/1985M

 9940006151ROBERTO BONNET  21.00  13.20  34.20 220  5 3.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 02/08/1983M

 9940053410LUCAS DE CARVALHO MACIEL  22.00  12.20  34.20 221  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 04/12/1986M

 9940092452ANDERSON JORGE  21.00  13.00  34.00 222  -- 5.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 22/08/1989M

 9940117550SANDRO JOCEMAR NASILOSKI  21.00  13.00  34.00 223  -- 2.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 08/09/1986M

 9940138861RAFAEL KOSSOSKI  22.00  12.00  34.00 224  -- 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 09/12/1982M

 9940036686MARCOS ANDRÉ DA LUZ  22.00  12.00  34.00 225  -- 5.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 12/12/1989M

 9940136204KETHLYN SILVA DA LUZ  22.00  12.00  34.00 226  -- 4.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 24/03/1992F

 9940112903LUIZ CARLOS PISCOS IZIDORO FILHO  22.00  11.90  33.90 227  -- 3.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 06/10/1990M

 9940094767ANDRÉ FELIPE VIVEIROS PEREIRA  21.00  12.70  33.70 228  -- 5.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 17/02/1991M

 9940140779MARCOS FARINA SCHNEKENBERG  21.00  12.70  33.70 229  -- 3.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 12/03/1986M

 9940034642FERNANDO HENRIQUE FERREIRA MACHADO  22.00  11.70  33.70 230  -- 6.00 6.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 19/04/1992M

 9940149334CASSIO JOSÉ DOS ANJOS  23.00  10.70  33.70 231  -- 3.00 5.00 2.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 14/08/1989M

 9940155614MARCIO RODRIGO SIQUEIRA  21.00  12.60  33.60 232  -- 6.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 25/01/1983M

 9940064755JACQUELINE AHRENS  21.00  12.00  33.00 233  -- 5.00 6.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 07/06/1994F

 9940113882VANDERSOM DE JESUS GOMES FERREIRA  21.00  12.00  33.00 234  -- 4.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 11/10/1982M

 9940126203JEAN TONIN  22.00  11.00  33.00 235  -- 7.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 11/03/1992M

 9940032920ROGERIO RIBEIRO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ  22.00  11.00  33.00 236  -- 6.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 08/07/1985M

 9940032807PATRICK ALVES GAROA  22.00  11.00  33.00 237  -- 2.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 28/08/1993M

 9940033618ELVIS PLATINI GIOVANETTI  23.00  10.00  33.00 238  -- 6.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 2.00 03/04/1992M

 9940029256EVERALDO CASTURINO SANTOS  21.00  11.50  32.50 239  6 6.00 4.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 26/07/1986M

 9940105686JOÃO DAMIÃO MARTINS  21.00  11.50  32.50 240  -- 5.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 27/09/1985M

 9940127331EWERTON DE LEÃO  21.00  11.50  32.50 241  -- 4.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 09/10/1985M

 9940013890SIDNEI CEZANOSKI  22.00  10.50  32.50 242  -- 6.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 10/07/1986M

 9940044627DANILO AUGUSTO SILVA GIRARDI  21.00  11.00  32.00 243  -- 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 08/10/1989M

 9940031198KLEBER PADILHA GONÇALVES  22.00  10.00  32.00 244  -- 8.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 0.00 1.00 09/03/1992M


